Meter Status : OK (Normal)

CHARGES DETAILS ( IN RUPEES )

Energy Charges : 707.59
Fixed Charge : 116.13
ED Amount : 7.07
Meter Rent : 0.0
DPC : 1029.19
Current Bill Amt : 1811.55
Previous OutStanding : 115484.43
Gross Bill Amount : 117295.98
Net Bill Amount : 117296.00
Amount In Words : One Lakh Seventeen

Thousand Two Hundred
and Ninety-Six Rupees
only